物料编号 型号 规格 额定电压 导体结构
电缆近似
外径 mm
近似重量 kg/km
导体电
阻Ω/km
ANO06.001.03.000.50B H05VV5-F 3 G0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7 62.4 39.00
ANO06.001.04.000.50B H05VV5-F 4 G0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.9 68.2 39.00
ANO06.001.05.000.50B H05VV5-F 5 G0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 8.6 87.1 39.00
ANO06.001.07.000.50B H05VV5-F 7 G0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.4 118.7 39.00
ANO06.001.12.000.50B H05VV5-F 12 G0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 12.9 198 39.00
ANO06.001.18.000.50B H05VV5-F 18 G0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.3 266.9 39.00
ANO06.001.25.000.50B H05VV5-F 25 G0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 18.3 380.4 39.00
ANO06.001.34.000.50B H05VV5-F 34 G0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 21.2 509 39.00
ANO06.001.03.000.75B H05VV5-F 3 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 7.6 75.6 26.00
ANO06.001.04.000.75B H05VV5-F 4 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 8.3 83.9 26.00
ANO06.001.05.000.75B H05VV5-F 5 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 9.3 113.3 26.00
ANO06.001.07.000.75B H05VV5-F 7 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.3 145 26.00
ANO06.001.12.000.75B H05VV5-F 12 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 13.7 244.9 26.00
ANO06.001.18.000.75B H05VV5-F 18 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.4 327.7 26.00
ANO06.001.25.000.75B H05VV5-F 25 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 19.5 466.4 26.00
ANO06.001.34.000.75B H05VV5-F 34 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 22.6 626.5 26.00
ANO06.001.41.000.75B H05VV5-F 41 G0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 24.7 748 26.00
ANO06.001.03.001.00B H05VV5-F 3 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 8 89.3 19.50
ANO06.001.04.001.00B H05VV5-F 4 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 8.7 98.6 19.50
ANO06.001.05.001.00B H05VV5-F 5 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 9.8 132.1 19.50
ANO06.001.07.001.00B H05VV5-F 7 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 11.8 169.3 19.50
ANO06.001.12.001.00B H05VV5-F 12 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 14.6 285.9 19.50
ANO06.001.18.001.00B H05VV5-F 18 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 17.2 405.2 19.50
ANO06.001.25.001.00B H05VV5-F 25 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 20.7 569.5 19.50
ANO06.001.34.001.00B H05VV5-F 34 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 24 741.7 19.50
ANO06.001.41.001.00B H05VV5-F 41 G 1.0 300/500V 35/0.19 26.2 886 19.50
ANO06.001.03.001.50B H05VV5-F 3 G 1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 9.4 109.8 13.30
ANO06.001.04.001.50B H05VV5-F 4 G 1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 10.2 140.7 13.30
ANO06.001.05.001.50B H05VV5-F 5 G 1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 11.4 175 13.30
ANO06.001.07.001.50B H05VV5-F 7 G 1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 14.1 224.2 13.30
ANO06.001.12.001.50B H05VV5-F 12 G 1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 17 361.7 13.30
ANO06.001.18.001.50B H05VV5-F 18 G 1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.3 518.3 13.30
ANO06.001.25.001.50B H05VV5-F 25 G 1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 24.3 729.9 13.30
ANO06.001.34.001.50B H05VV5-F 34 G 1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 28.2 946.6 13.30
ANO06.001.03.002.50B H05VV5-F 3 G2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 11.2 162.4 7.98
ANO06.001.04.002.50B H05VV5-F 4 G2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 12.5 203.3 7.98
ANO06.001.05.002.50B H05VV5-F 5 G2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 13.7 251.1 7.98
ANO06.001.07.002.50B H05VV5-F 7 G2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.8 326 7.98
ANO06.001.12.002.50B H05VV5-F 12 G2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 20.6 553.3 7.98
ANO06.001.14.002.50B H05VV5-F 14 G2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 22.7 611 7.98
ANO06.001.18.002.50B H05VV5-F 18 G2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.8 795.2 7.98
ANO06.001.25.002.50B H05VV5-F 25 G2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 29.6 1,109. 6 7.98